Food Belts
A150COS/LS-W habasit S22

BEEEXESH
Y, BHEMT
A A&

B 5O MI/AE

L gk
ifims, RELLOZEEZTEL

ik Al (#4E) PVCIEE

ik Al () g

kAl (A1) &M

ik Al (B ER) RIA+

IMARE (1 8) RYITZXFIL(PET)
TS5 1

ETR T (FE) PVCE& 2PET#i
E1TAL Tl (FE) =X %iil

E1TRL T8 (F5E ) PEMESE
FETRL TN ('R) RIA+

B LR X

DAMUNEBERINTE (YA

AT X

BREE FDA Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
BfRE& USDA )

BEmESEUVES) X

FDA, 21 CFR parts/sections 175.300 Resinous and polymeric coatings, 177.1630 Polyethlene pthalate polymers,
178.3297 Colorants for polymers This product meets the relevant requirements laid down in this regulation and is
applicable for direct contact with: - dry food (dry solids with the surface containing no free fat or oil, no end test
required) as listed in 21 CFR 176.170 (c) table 1, food type VIII Conditions of use D (hot filled or pasteurized below
150 degF) through G (frozen) as listed in 21 CFR 175.300(d) table 2

H]WET—22— (J1)—X) 20.11.2024



Food Belts
A150COS/LS-W

habasit S

BT —42

N)LLEE 3.9 mm 0.16 inch
NIVNEE 50 kg/m? 1.030 Ib/sqft
HARE ERER (RE) 23 °C -10 °F
HRERE ERER &S 82 °C 180 °F
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 035 -

&M 1524 mm 60.00 inch
On request other seamless manufacturing width 1829 mm 72 inch

Joining related properties
BESI(UAK
Clipper #2 EERERIFTIRAI—a1bAR
TLyHORTIL—T 10 x 80 AFar-Caqs b AR

Link to JDS:

Z#ESa AR Clipper #2 ILYHRTI—2
10 x 80

BINS L T—1)E mm 102 102
inch 4.00 4.00

HEMMNHDIHEEDR/NT—)E mm 108 108
inch 4.25 4.25

BAIMYYRFREIRRS

BAMIYHRIRES (RE
REF)

=

N/mm
Ibt/in
N/mm
bt/in

26
150
12
70

AN EFEA o
Fyvo—5
STk

H—T k%
FAITITVOEST
EESHE
EREHRAZEA

O X X X O o
X X X X X O O

HBIL T HEIZERE(23°C FEXEEL0% )25 113 HBEEZ 7L THY(DIN 50005/1S0 554) ZHESI A EHIZEDNVTOET
BINT—ERFWHET B0, BEMEINTEEIZE DO TODODARNGTIFEEL TIVET D, HitEOEEERY 113
BEPNIMEFEENCDXEIZGEHIN TOBHIRIBIZITL BB 4 E THIZE NG FRIZH T BEMBBYEH 1 FRIZDUVTILFRT
[N ETERINE P ELSESL,

H]WET—22— (J1)—X) 20.11.2024


https://portal.habasit.com/product/3891/jds

Food Belts
A150COS/LS-W habasit S22

EEERIHE

M ZEEATEAND Y hitps://rims.habasit.com

WX A&

THRESR, KFE, LRIER

BE

BREODRARICEALTHEIIDEOVE A STETIDLELHDIEEIE. NADYLETERVAEDOE TSI,
HE

MERE(€)IF0.5% UTITLAENTTEN, RILMEBRHTRYMF T2 EFRETERITRNILIETT dizToavE
LT T

Check Link for Storage requirements:

"https://tdm.habasit.com/pds/en-us/Storage % 200f % 20Habasit % 20material.pdf"

FlENILMIRLWEZRLHATICREL . HRAEZITERFFICERAL-AaEEEAL TS0, FRAILSEBN/E
HERBENDLRELTTSN

IR PHHEREIHYFEEA

HNEITNL—T PVC Belts
BEYITIL—T it s AEtEAR L
HaEES H2500001429

o MR
Bomk
S+t
B
i
1
b
<}
N
i
i
i
e

0~
>
A
8
\4
N
N i -’-
2
8o
n
{a
3
n
3
2
Bn
~||l
h
\
|
-
m
-

[ %l—

St

o}

Bt

o

i
8

)Ei

*
-t
T

?LHX%%’“&E# 1‘&@)&3’3&0 EA_(LJ'F N
B ? g )

= !
HAE. tERECET 5
Iz Faal,u\;b\&é*
ICEDWVHLDTHY. E
EENMTHNLILEN

5)

EBEBRLNT, ARRIMFROEE IR
VRN EITH T D EITELS @I, A
Hh, Chb— tJJ(D N NBERICHOTER
LD T, 7L FUEXEICET S

&
i
Nt
i
>
X
5
ot

D
il
{—'
\_\
f‘\
/\
7"
(055
sa;'
N
3*‘
9.‘_

I3\
5
«

SRR

o
ok
N

AmHt
fed
T1E0
%9
o} 30
Ny
=
Db
ﬁ

1S
Eiin
o
23]

Fon
%
i
B
i
o
ot
Rt

Zo-f
A
_R'.
A
X
&
(123
t
iy
A
¥

SBTHE,
n
Gt
nt
X
o
™
<
al
H
kS
B
’J

~
-
So
-

IS/ OF S,

U B
4 2toc 35 iﬁwo._._’C-ﬁéh— s

EL"
ﬁ
97-
&
Qs
c
a
%
Sty
<hr)
Np
3
S
d
Mk
3:
Ht
a7
E‘
*:n“
<;
>ﬁ
a.;.\i—
$r
Q
5]
L,
(1
fas
4]
&
m

YIS BBREAREE (B R AR LI (TR DD T X T DR
FI . NADYHE BARELERTDOZ DM — U]a)ﬁ':uft('r’ﬁuut{ HHE
=184 \bil,é?i?s-ra)ﬁuﬁé‘é‘ﬂi‘d'b\ CNOICRONFL A, ) & 1T
REEISHNT, CCICERSNET . EXRAEDBASK 1¢l¢/v\/ﬂ~b\?‘ﬁlhﬁl‘6%6%0)
WROEE S BRI T SBEGNE—DRNTE A, |

N
&
Bto
i3]
- IR
:TTS
Iy
&y
S
Aon
S |
o
WFS
A
<l
.
3,
St
| SFon
S

WS
A
9+
\

G
T
H+
=
]
e
ik
a+m

A
nipeN
&
»

H]WET—22— (J1)—X) 20.11.2024



